
Revised: 5/11/04

T-Ball Commissioner: Baseball Commissioner:
Scott Porter 530-8231 363-8748 Blake Eller 479-0108
JSPBaseball@comcast.net mrcbcbaseball@comcast.net

1. Reams Hunter 674-4756 4. Woodlake Seelye 639-2479
2. Gordon Revels 897-9031 5. Matoaca Eller 837-2202
3. Woolridge Clarke 739-5975 6. Chester Durbin 706-1730

Winning team must report their score on the CBC electronic scoreboard within 48 hours. Since 
this is an instructional league, we ask that all wins be posted with a run differential of no more than 

five runs to avoid discouraging or embarrassing the other team.

Second team listed is the home team.

No post season program in this league. No play-offs or All-Stars. The purpose of this league is for 
instruction and basic fundamentals.

AMERICAN
EAST WEST

Printable Version

CHESTERFIELD BASEBALL CLUBS
2004 T-BALL SCHEDULE
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CBC 2004 GORDON WOOLRIDGE CHALKLEY ECOFF MATOACA

TEE BALL AMERICAN FIELD # 1 FIELD #1 FIELD #1 FIELD #1 FIELD #1

Thursday April 22
6:00PM
7:45PM

Friday April 23
6:00PM
7:45PM

Saturday April 24
9:00AM

11:00AM
1:00PM
3:00PM
5:00PM
7:00PM

Monday April 26
6:00PM
7:45PM

Tuesday April 27
6:00PM
7:45PM

Wednesday April 28
6:00PM
7:45PM

Thursday April 29
6:00PM 2 VS 1 3 VS 4 6 VS 5
7:45PM

Friday April 30
6:00PM
7:45PM

Saturday May 1
9:00AM

11:00PM 5 VS 2
1:00PM 4 VS 6
3:00PM
5:00PM
7:00PM

Monday May 3
6:00PM
7:45PM

Tuesday May 4
6:00PM
7:45PM

Wednesday May 5
6:00PM 1 VS 3
7:45PM

Thursday May 6
6:00PM
7:45PM
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CBC 2004 GORDON WOOLRIDGE CHALKLEY ECOFF MATOACA
TEE BALL AMERICAN FIELD # 1 FIELD #1 FIELD #1 FIELD #1 FIELD #1
Friday May 7

6:00PM
7:45PM

Saturday May 8
9:00AM

11:00AM 4 VS 2 5 VS 1 3 VS 6
1:00PM
3:00PM
5:00PM
7:00PM

Monday May 10
6:00PM
7:45PM

Tuesday May 11
6:00PM
7:45PM

Wednesday May 12
6:00PM 1 VS 4 2 VS 6
7:45PM

Thursday May 13
6:00PM
7:45PM

Friday May 14
6:00PM
7:45PM

Saturday May 15
9:00AM

11:00AM 2 VS 3 6 VS 1 4 VS 5
1:00PM
3:00PM
5:00PM
7:00PM

Monday May 17
6:00PM
7:45PM

Tuesday May 18
6:00PM
7:45PM

Wednesday May 19
6:00PM 1 VS 2 4 VS 3 5 VS 6
7:45PM

Thursday May 20
6:00PM
7:45PM

Friday May 21
6:00PM
7:45PM
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CBC 2004 GORDON WOOLRIDGE CHALKLEY ECOFF MATOACA 
TEE BALL AMERICAN FIELD # 1 FIELD #1 FIELD #1 FIELD #1 FIELD #1
Saturday May 22

9:00AM
11:00AM 3 VS 1

1:00PM 2 VS 5
3:00PM 6 VS 4
5:00PM
7:00PM

Monday May 24
6:00PM
7:45PM

Tuesday May 25
6:00PM
7:45PM

Wednesday May 26
6:00PM 2 VS 1 3 VS 4 6 VS 5
7:45PM

Thursday May 27
6:00PM
7:45PM

Friday May 28
6:00PM
7:45PM

Saturday May 29
9:00AM XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX

11:00PM XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX
1:00PM XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX
3:00PM XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX
5:00PM XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX
7:00PM XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX

Monday May 31
6:00PM XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX
7:45PM XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX

Tuesday June 1
6:00PM
7:45PM

Wednesday June 2
6:00PM 2 VS 4 1 VS 3
7:45PM

Thursday June 3
6:00PM
7:45PM

Friday June 4
6:00PM
7:45PM
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CBC 2004 GORDON WOOLRIDGE CHALKLEY ECOFF MATOACA
TEE BALL AMERICAN FIELD # 1 FIELD #1 FIELD #1 FIELD #1 FIELD # 1
Saturday June 5

9:00AM
11:00AM 4 VS 1 5 VS 3

1:00PM 6 VS 2
3:00PM
5:00PM
7:00PM

Monday June 7
6:00PM
7:45PM

Tuesday June 8
6:00PM
7:45PM

Wednesday June 9
6:00PM 1 VS 5
7:45PM

Thursday June 10
6:00PM
7:45PM

Friday June 11
6:00PM
7:45PM

Saturday June 12
9:00AM

11:00PM 3 VS 2 1 VS 6
1:00PM 4 VS 5
3:00PM
5:00PM
7:00PM

Monday June 14
6:00PM
7:45PM

Tuesday June 15
6:00PM
7:45PM

Wednesday June 16
6:00PM 4 VS 2
7:45PM

Thursday June 17
6:00PM
7:45PM

Friday June 18
6:00PM
7:45PM
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CBC 2004 GORDON WOOLRIDGE CHALKLEY ECOFF MATOACA
TEE BALL AMERICAN FIELD # 1 FIELD #1 FIELD #1 FIELD #1 FIELD # 1
Saturday June 19

9:00AM
11:00AM 6 VS 4 3 VS 5

1:00PM
3:00PM
5:00PM
7:00PM

Monday June 21
6:00PM
7:45PM

Tuesday June 22
6:00PM
7:45PM

Wednesday June 23
6:00PM 5 VS 1
7:45PM 6 VS 3

Thursday June 24
6:00PM
7:45PM

Friday June 25
6:00PM
7:45PM

Saturday June 26
9:00AM

11:00PM 5 VS 2
1:00PM 3 VS 6
3:00PM
5:00PM
7:00PM

Monday June 28
6:00PM
7:45PM

Tuesday June 29
6:00PM
7:45PM

Wednesday June 30
6:00PM
7:45PM

Thursday July 1
6:00PM
7:45PM

Friday July 2
6:00PM
7:45PM
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